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Wednesday, January 13, 2021

SPARK AT STANFORD

SPARKing translation of academic research discoveries to
clinical impact; lessons from

success and failures

Prof. Daria Mochly-Rosen

founder SPARK Stanford and SPARK global

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 f—

SPARK BIH
Design Thinking: Creating Solutions in Life Sciences
Jeremias Schmitt (5WX)

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 -I—

SPARK Finland
Product market fit
Marko Kuisma

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

SPARK Tel Aviv
Commercialization of Repurposed Generic Drugs
Moshe Rogosnitzky

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 ==

SPARK Finland
Innovate without losing your shirt
Prof. Raimo Sepponen

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 f—
SPARK FLI
Why can't | be Elon? Challenges of selling comlex high-

tech products to the world
Dr. Holger Becker (CSO Chip Shop Jena)

\ )

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 = b. A
SPARK Tel Aviv j‘
Regulation o

\

Dr. llana Shumacher

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

SPARK Finland
Project and process management
Juhani Lahdenpera

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

SPARK Poland
IP Strategies for Inventions in Biotech
Dr. Sebastian Tegethoff

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

SPARK BIH
ClinicalTrial Design
Dr. med. Susen Burock

Wednesday, June 2, 2021
SPARK FLI

Reproducibility crisis, or: why most published research
findings are false

Prof. Ulrich Dirnagl (Charité Berlin, SPARK BIH)

Wednesday, June 16, 2021

SPARK Tel Aviv
Why many academic discoveries do not turn into startups
Yair Sakov

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 f—

SPARK FLI
How to create a Target Product Profile?
Dr. med Héléne Chéry Hernandez


https://spark-telaviv.tau.ac.il/
https://spark-bih.de
https://sparkfinland.fi/
http://www.leibniz-fli.de

